Audi A3 Sportback 1.4 e-tron Pro Line plus €16.995,00

Kenteken

Brandstof

Bouwjaar
Tellerstand
Carrosserie

Transmissie

Wegenbelasting

Kleur

Kleur interieur
Aantal deuren
Aantal zitplaatsen
Aantal cilinders
Cilinderinhoud
Vermogen
Aandrijving
Gem. verbruik
Gewicht
Topsnelheid
Koppel

Max toeren p/m

P707KP

Hybride
(Elektrisch/Benzine)
2014

156478 KM
Hatchback
Automaat

€ 207 - 233 per
kwartaal

Zilver

grijs

5

5

4

1395¢cc
110kW / 150pk
Voorwielaandrijving
1.61/ 100km
1515kg

222km

250nm

5000

Selectie van opties en accessoires

Autohuis Noord

Interesse? Bel met 0517240024 Koningsweg 1C

8861KN Harlingen
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